FILE NAME:BDI.T5.SPEC December 11, 2011
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.

CONTROL
SENSORS
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-155 PIR Occupancy WP3 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-505 Ultrasonic Occupancy WU1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-505C Ultrasonic Occupancy WU2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
PENDANT T5 LAMPING
FILE NAME:BDI.T5.SPEC December 11, 2011
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
© 2010 Axis Lighting Inc.
5 / 5Page:
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
1 T5
1 T5
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
Test Lamp: 1xF28T5
IES FILE: BDI-S-C-4-T5-1
Efficiency: 81.3%
Test Lamp: 1xF28T5
IES FILE: BDI-F-C-4-T5-1
Efficiency: 81.0%
90°